	Bankruptcy Case No.: 13–10570–tn Chapter No.: 11 Judge: Tony M. Dav		
IN RE: UPH Holdings, Inc. and Tex-Link Communications, Inc., Debtor(s)	Judge. Tony M. Dav	14 APR	RECE
NOTICE OF ORDER O	CONFIRMING PLAN	-4 AM 8: 52	VED-FPSC

Notice is hereby given of entry of the following order of this Court on 3/27/14

842 - Order Confirming Chapter 11 Plan, (related document(s): 752 First Amended Chapter 11 Plan filed by Patricia
752 Baron Tomasco for JointAdmin Debtors Pac-West Telecomm, Inc., Peering Partners Communications, LLC, Tex-Link Communications, Inc., UniPoint Enhanced Services, Inc., UniPoint Holdings, Inc., UniPoint Services, Inc., nWire, LLC, Debtor UPH Holdings, Inc.. (Attachments: # 1 Exhibit 1)(Tomasco, Patricia)
Modified on 2/14/2014 .) Application for Final Decree due by 9/23/2014 (Order entered on 3/27/2014) (Miiller, Sherri)

Dated: 3/27/14

Yvette M. Taylor Clerk, U. S. Bankruptcy Court

[Order Confirming Plan Notice] [Ntcocp11apac]

043222 **18709043265014**

-